
PBA/PBA50 Doubles/Clutch Lanes Central Open
Clutch Lanes & Sport Center   Cuyahoga Falls, OH    April 11-13, 2025
Final Standings
After 30 Games

Standings Sheet

Pl Bowler From WLTScratchBonusTotalAvg +/- GmPointsMoney

1
Dino
Castillo /
Eric Jones

Highland Village,
Texas/Edmond,
Okla.

10-
2-0 6378 9493 15871227.79+10271 28 2,500 $4,000

2

Randy
Weiss /
Sean
Lavery-
Spahr

Columbia,
S.C./Pasadena,
Texas

7-7-
0 6649 13744 20393221.63+14393 30 1,500 $2,200

3

Dave
Wodka /
Dom
Barrett

Muskegon,
Mich./Great
Bentley, England

5-5-
0 5761 9219 14980221.58+9780 26 1,050 $1,600

4

Michael
Haggitt /
Graham
Fach

Springfield,
Ohio/Urbana, Ohio

4-5-
0 5498 8016 13514219.92+8514 25 1,050 $1,600

5

Mitch
Beasley /
Nate
Purches

Clarksville,
Tenn./Marlborough,
MA

7-4-
0 5973 12030 18003221.22+12603 27 775 $1,400

6

Tom
Daugherty
/ Shawn
Maldonado

Riverview,
Fla./Houston

6-5-
0 5811 10805 16616215.22+11216 27 775 $1,400

7
Robert
Bures /
Dean Vargo

Mentor,
Ohio/Willowick,
Ohio

6-6-
0 6099 13475 19574217.82+13974 28 775 $1,400

8
Jack Jurek
/ Kevin
Bienko

Lackawanna,
N.Y./Kenmore, N.Y.

6-6-
0 6229 14305 20534222.46+14934 28 775 $1,400

9
Tom Adcock
/ Jake
Peters

Forsyth,
Ill./Henderson,
Nev.

2-4-
0 4827 6775 11602219.41+7202 22 640 $1,200

10
Frank Cole
/ Hayden
Stippich

Ashtabula,
Ohio/McKean, Pa.

2-4-
0 4720 6415 11135214.55+6735 22 640 $1,200

11

Carleton
Chambers /
Chandler
Stevens

Detroit/Archbold,
Ohio

1-4-
0 4455 4160 8615 212.14+4415 21 640 $1,200

12

Michael
Runk /
Brandon
Runk

Jacksonville, N.
C./Milton, Pa.

0-4-
0 4260 2637 6897 213.00+2897 20 640 $1,200

13

John
Verbich /
Bailey
Mavrick

Griffith, Ind./Peru,
Ind. 3356 0 3356 209.75+156 16 565 $950

14 Ron Hurt /
Jean Perez

Greenwood,
Ind./Puerto Rico 3315 0 3315 207.19+115 16 535 $900
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Pl Bowler From WLTScratchBonusTotalAvg +/- GmPointsMoney

15

John Shreve
Jr. /
Vincent
Bellar

Vermillion,
Ohio/Chagrin Falls,
Ohio

3285 0 3285 205.31+85 16 505 $850

16

Parker
Bohn III /
Cameron
Crowe

Jackson,
N.J./Orland Park,
Ill.

3279 0 3279 204.94+79 16 475

17

Larry
Verble /
Thomas
Larsen

Mason,
Mich./Denmark 3273 0 3273 204.56+73 16 445

18
Bill Watson
/ Nolan
White

Maineville,
Ohio/Frankin, Ohio 3261 0 3261 203.81+61 16 425

19

Steve
Kenyon /
Dallas
Leong

Grosse Ile.,
Mich./Las Vegas,
Nev.

3258 0 3258 203.63+58 16 405

20

Norm
Loescher /
Andrew
Smith

Russell,
Ohio/Garfield
Heights, Ohio

3255 0 3255 203.44+55 16 365

21
Bill Rowe /
Zachary
Wilkins

Canada 3255 0 3255 203.44+55 16 365

22 Tom Hess /
Brad Miller

Granger, Iowa/Lees
Summit, Mo. 3255 0 3255 203.44+55 16 365

23
Andrew
Neuer /
Alexis Runk

Lewisburg, Pa. 3231 0 3231 201.94+31 16 325

24
Jeff Zaffino
/ Matt
White

Warren, Pa. 3222 0 3222 201.38+22 16 305

25

Andrew
Rettig /
Adam
Jozwiak

Hamburg,
N.Y./Akron, N.Y. 3193 0 3193 199.56-7 16 285

26

Tom
Murphy /
Jacob
Willard

Williamsville,
N.Y./Tonawanda,
N.Y.

3185 0 3185 199.06-15 16 275

27

Charles
Ferrell /
Ryan
Liederbach

Painesville Twp.,
Ohio/Northfield,
Ohio

3183 0 3183 198.94-17 16 265

28
Dave
Johnson /
Frank Testa

Ashtabula,
Ohio/Akron, Ohio 3179 0 3179 198.69-21 16 255

29
Brian
Kretzer / JT
Cherpeski

Dayton,
Ohio/Fairborn,
Ohio

3172 0 3172 198.25-28 16 245

30

Ronald
Reitzel /
Jeremy
Hughes

Perrysburg,
Ohio/Napoleon,
Ohio

3160 0 3160 197.50-40 16 235

31 Jerry Rich /
Casey

Painesville,
Ohio/Fairport

3154 0 3154 197.13-46 16 225
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Cohagan Harbor, Ohio

32
Donald
Hogue / Joe
Bailey

Akron,
Ohio/Doylestown,
Ohio

3142 0 3142 196.38-58 16 215

33

Joseph
Gomez /
Scott
McIntire Jr.

Norfolk,
Va./Parma, Ohio 3110 0 3110 194.38-90 16 203

34

Michael
Clark Jr. /
Jason
Johnson

North Olmsted,
Ohio/Macedonia,
Ohio

3110 0 3110 194.38-90 16 203

35

Brian
Nicodemus
/ Michael
Schlabach

Akron,
Ind./Wakarusa,
Ind.

3104 0 3104 194.00-96 16 195

36

Wayne
Webb /
Brendon
Miller

Columbus,
Ohio/Urbana, Ohio 2989 0 2989 186.81-211 16 190

37
Bill Vannoy
/ Mark
Tarkington

Lexington,
S.C./Elizabeth City,
N.C.

2987 0 2987 186.69-213 16 185

38
Chris Clark
/ Carson
Clark

Lowell, Mich. 2948 0 2948 184.25-252 16 180

39

Anthony
Doremus /
William
Schumacher

Eastlake,
Ohio/Mayfield
Heights

2944 0 2944 184.00-256 16 175

40

Larry
DeNoon Jr.
/ Brian
Robinson

Fairview, W.
Va./Morgantown,
W. Va.

2916 0 2916 182.25-284 16 170

41
Robert
Smith /
Zeke Bayt

Oxnard,
Calif./Westerville,
Ohio

2892 0 2892 180.75-308 16 165

42

John
Brockway /
Tyler
Meredith

Hudson,
Ohio/Cuyahoga
Falls, Ohio

2879 0 2879 179.94-321 16 160

43

Chuck
Lupica III /
Antonio
Vernon

Brunswick,
Ohio/Cleveland,
Ohio

2864 0 2864 179.00-336 16 155

44

Richard
Kollmeyer /
Jacob
Dempsey

Saint Albans, W.
Va./Belle, W. Va. 2854 0 2854 178.38-346 16 150

45
Emilio Mora
Sr. / Logan
Honemann

Defiance,
Ohio/Napoleon,
Ohio

2747 0 2747 171.69-453 16 145

300 Games Round
None
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